Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Vogl, Helmut; Tel.: 09971/31987; Mobil: 016094677186
E-Mail: helmut.vogl1961@gmail.com; Fax:

Saison 2023-24 / Frauen / Kreisliga Cham / Spielplan

1. Spieltag

Sa 16.09.2023
Fr 15.09.2023
Fr 15.09.2023
Fr 15.09.2023
Fr 15.09.2023
2. Spieltag

Sa 23.09.2023
Fr 06.10.2023
Mi 20.09.2023
Di 19.09.2023
10 Sa 23.09.2023
3. Spieltag

11 Sa 30.09.2023
12 Sa 30.09.2023
13 Fr 29.09.2023
14 Fr 29.09.2023
15 Fr 29.09.2023
4. Spieltag

16 Di 10.10.2023
17 Mi 11.10.2023
18 Sa 14.10.2023
19 Sa 14.10.2023
20 Fr 13.10.2023
5. Spieltag

21 Sa 21.10.2023
22 Sa 21.10.2023
23 Fr 20.10.2023
24 Sa 21.10.2023
25 Fr 20.10.2023
6. Spieltag

26 Fr 27.10.2023
27 Sa 28.10.2023
28 Fr 27.10.2023
29 Di 24.10.2023
30 Fr 27.10.2023
7. Spieltag

31 Sa 11.11.2023
32 Sa 11.11.2023
33 Fr 10.11.2023
34 Sa 11.11.2023
35 Mi 08.11.2023
8. Spieltag

36 Fr 17.11.2023
37 Fr 17.11.2023
38 Fr 17.11.2023
39 Sa 18.11.2023
40 Fr 17.11.2023
9. Spieltag

41 Sa 02.12.2023
42 Sa 02.12.2023
43 Sa 02.12.2023
44 Mi 29.11.2023
45 Di 28.11.2023
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1. FC Bergham e.V. G2
SKK Willmering G2

SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Lam G2

1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1

SG Furth i.W. G2

SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1

SKK Neukirchen HB 1
SKK Pdsing G1

(10) SKC Rieding-Walting G1
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(2) SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1

®)
Q)
9)

(8)
(6)

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2

SKK Willmering G2
SKK Falkenstein G2
1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1

SKK Pdsing G1
SKK Neukirchen HB 1

(10) SKC Rieding-Walting G1
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(2) SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1
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SG Furth i.W. G2
SKK Lam G2

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2
SKK Willmering G2

SG Furth i.W. G2

SKK Falkenstein G2

SKK Lam G2

(10) SKC Rieding-Walting G1
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SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Pdsing G1
1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2

SpG Bad Kotzting-Viechtach G1

SKK Willmering G2
SG Furth i.W. G2
SKK Neukirchen HB 1

SKK Willmering G2
SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Lam G2

(10) SKC Rieding-Walting G1

9)
1)

(2) SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1
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1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1
1. FC Bergham e.V. G2
SG Furthi.W. G2

SKK Neukirchen HB 1
SKK Pdsing G1

Stand: 28.07.2023

10.

SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1 (2) Sa

SG Furth i.W. G2

SKK Neukirchen HB 1
SKK Pdsing G1

SKC Rieding-Walting G1

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2
1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1
SKK Willmering G2

SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Lam G2

SKK Neukirchen HB 1
SG Furth i.W. G2

SKK Pdsing G1

SKC Rieding-Walting G1
SKK Lam G2

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2
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Di
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SpG Bad Kétzting-Viechtach G1  (2)

SKK Willmering G2
1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1
SKK Falkenstein G2

SKC Rieding-Walting G1
SKK Pdsing G1

SKK Lam G2

SKK Neukirchen HB 1

1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2

SpG Bad Kotzting-Viechtach G1

SKK Willmering G2
SG Furth i.W. G2
SKK Neukirchen HB 1

SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Lam G2

1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1
SKC Rieding-Walting G1
SKK Pdsing G1

1. FC Bergham e.V. G2

SpG Bad Koétzting-Viechtach G1

SG Furth i.W. G2
SKK Neukirchen HB 1
SKK Pdsing G1

1. SKK Chamer Ritter G1
SKK Willmering G2

SKK Falkenstein G2
SKK Lam G2

SKC Rieding-Walting G1
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Mi
Di
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Spieltag

06.01.2024
13.01.2024
10.01.2024
09.01.2024
13.01.2024
Spieltag

20.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
Spieltag

31.01.2024
03.02.2024
30.01.2024
03.02.2024
02.02.2024

. Spieltag

24.02.2024
24.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
Spieltag

02.03.2024
27.02.2024
01.03.2024
28.02.2024
01.03.2024
Spieltag

16.03.2024
16.03.2024
15.03.2024
16.03.2024
13.03.2024
Spieltag

22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
23.03.2024
19.03.2024
Spieltag

06.04.2024
06.04.2024
06.04.2024
03.04.2024
02.04.2024
Spieltag
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12.04.2024
12.04.2024
12.04.2024

(10) Sa 13.04.2024
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Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben

Riess Sebastian seri
Hervorheben


